
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 14-Nov-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels
At Berth 1

Easline
Guangzhou
(0966) Caustic
Soda Lye

146 23.70 6
12-11-
2025
02:06

 
12-11-
2025
02:06

Raja Agencies ---
Raja Agencies E

2070
/ 1

2070
/ 1

1595
/ 1 5735 4093 16000 16826 -826

15-11-2025
23:55

31-10-2025
10:58

Vessels
At Berth 2

Hua Yang Mei
Gui (1014)
Cashew Nuts

177 26 6.20
11-11-
2025
20:12

 
15-11-
2025
01:15

Jnb Shipping
Agencies --- Jnb
Shipping
Agencies

I / 0 / 0
106 /

2 106 1250 4087.51 106 3981.51
18-11-2025

07:43
14-11-2025

14:30

Vessels
Sailed 2

Lina Aksoy
(0978) Peas
(Yellow)

200 32.24 13
01-11-
2025
02:56

 
11-11-
2025
23:15

Interocean
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd --- Hari
& Co

I 50 / 1
350 /

1 / 0 400 4000 42064 42064 0
22-11-2025

11:38
15-11-2025

01:24

Vessels
At Berth 3 Dmc Jupiter

(1047) Logs
158 25 8.60

13-11-
2025
06:45

 
13-11-
2025
14:00

Hari & Co ---
Hari & Co

I 146 /
2

1400
/ 2

1735
/ 2

3280 3640 7435 4176 3259 15-11-2025
15:01

15-11-2025
22:00

Vessels
At Berth 4

Chemroad
Quest (1023)
Sulphuric Acid

175 27.70 11.35
11-11-
2025
00:35

 
11-11-
2025
00:35

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I
2837
/ 1

3000
/ 1

2836
/ 1 8673 5481 31967 29378 2589

16-11-2025
20:33

14-11-2025
00:00

Vessels
At Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 5

Tri Friend
(1041) Oil
Cake/Copra

110 18.80 8.23
13-11-
2025
11:48

 
13-11-
2025
16:55

Pearl Shipping
Agencies ---
Aspinwall Co
Ltd.

I 0 / 2
670 /

2
1190
/ 2 1860 2500 7600 2150 5450

16-11-2025
17:52

16-11-2025
06:00

Vessels
At Berth 6

Ght Marinas
(1009) Wind
Mill Blade And
Accessories

241 42 8.70
07-11-
2025
12:06

 
12-11-
2025
19:25

Ntc Logistics
India (P) Ltd ---
Ntc Logistics
India (P) Ltd

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 2552 2544 8
16-11-2025

20:28
11-11-2025

10:40

Vessels
At Berth 6

Green Rauma
(1040) Wind
Mill Blade And
Accessories

227 32.26 8.33
12-11-
2025
08:00

 
14-11-
2025
13:20

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt Ltd
--- Aasian
Shipping
Agencies

I / 0 60 / 1 180 /
1

239 631 865 239 626 15-11-2025
22:14

13-11-2025
06:00

Vessels
At Berth 7 Nestor S (1049)

Urea
225 32.26 10

12-11-
2025
23:15

 
13-11-
2025
08:50

Interocean
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd ---

I / / / 450 6000 40571.22 1200 39371.22 20-11-2025
03:07

19-11-2025
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 8

Kuo Lung
(1066)
Container

169 27.30 8
14-11-
2025
18:30

 
14-11-
2025
18:30

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd. ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway
Terminal

B /
20270

/
1014

/ 20270 3000 15000 20270 -5270 16-11-2025
14:08

14-11-2025
20:54

Vessels
Sailed

8 Msc Manasa F
(1055)
Container

154 25 8 13-11-
2025
23:24

  13-11-
2025
23:24

Msc
Mediterranean-
A/C Msc Agency

B 12094
/ 605

/ / 12094 3000 10000 23668 -13668 15-11-2025
04:29

14-11-2025
13:01



In --- Dakshin
Bharat Gateway
Terminal

Vessels
Sailed 9

Msm Douro
(1054)
Container

109 15.20 4
13-11-
2025
20:35

 
13-11-
2025
20:35

Chakiat Agencies
Private Limited -
-- Tuticorin Intl
Container
Terminal P

B / 0 / 0 / 0 2279 3000 1000 5197 -4197 13-11-2025
23:29

14-11-2025
13:05

Vessels
At Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW)

Mm Prosperity
(1017)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

107 30.49 1.50
10-11-
2025
19:45

 
11-11-
2025
15:35

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E 1000
/ 1

750 /
1

750 /
1

2500 1571 10200 10000 200 18-11-2025
03:24

14-11-2025
19:00

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW)

Mutha Emerald
(1059)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

71 19.51 1.20
14-11-
2025
17:25

 
14-11-
2025
17:25

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 549 /
1

549 1571 3300 549 2751 16-11-2025
19:49

20-11-2025
08:00

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW) Mutha Gem

(1060) Ballast
4 7.93 2.80

14-11-
2025
16:40

 
14-11-
2025
16:40

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 20-11-2025
08:00

20-11-2025
08:00

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW)

Chen Glory 9
(1039) General
Cargo

91 12.98 3.50
10-11-
2025
06:40

 
12-11-
2025
16:45

M/S Grace Group
India Private
Limit --- M/S
Grace Group
India Private
Limit

E
324 /

2
241 /

2
392 /

2 956 1500 4200 1950 2250
15-11-2025

11:57
15-11-2025

22:00

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW)

Mm Fortune
(1018) Ballast 35 11.40 3.40

10-11-
2025
19:45

 
11-11-
2025
16:05

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
14-11-2025

19:00
14-11-2025

19:00

Vessels
At Berth 13(NCBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 12(NCBII)

Laguna Seca
(1008) Peas
(Yellow)

229 32.26 14
08-11-
2025
05:15

 
11-11-
2025
09:48

Hari & Co ---
Hari & Co

I / 0 2300
/ 2

3162
/ 2

5462 4000 77603 24006 53597 30-11-2025
19:25

20-11-2025
10:00

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII) Shree Prakash

(0981) Ballast
51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-11-2024
18:00

15-11-2024
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII) Jmj (0755)

Ballast
15 7.50 0.50

25-09-
2025
13:55

 
25-09-
2025
13:55

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-10-2025
00:00

15-10-2025
00:00

Vessels
At Berth 14(CJI)

Ssl Mumbai
(1027)
Container

194 28 10.50
13-11-
2025
16:26

 
14-11-
2025
15:24

Unifeeder
Agencies India
Pvt Ltd., ---

B / 0 / 0 / 0 3518 3000 18000 12654 5346 16-11-2025
19:45

12-11-2025
06:00

Vessels
At Berth 15(OJ) Yojaka Swift

(0417) Ballast
21 5.51 1.70

03-07-
2025
16:30

 
03-07-
2025
16:30

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 13-07-2025
00:00

13-07-2025
00:00



Vessels
At Berth 16(CJII)

Zh Chang Xing
(1020) Rock
Phosphate

200 32.24 11.85
10-11-
2025
16:00

 
13-11-
2025
10:36

Triple Yes
Shipping &
Logistics P L ---
Psts Shipping
Services

I
160 /

2
950 /

2
950 /

2 2060 9799 52100 2700 49400
18-11-2025

18:12
14-11-2025

20:00

Vessels
At Berth 17(EARM)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth FJ

Ocean Poise
(1024) Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels
At Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Msv Queen
Mary (0338)
Iron Scrap

36 9.60  
07-11-
2025
14:00

 
07-11-
2025
14:00

M Thommai
Fernando & Sons
---

B / 0 23 / 1 1 / 1 24 100 100 284 -184
08-11-2025

14:00
08-11-2025

05:00

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Msv Snow
(0336) General
Cargo

39 9.10  
09-11-
2025
05:00

 
09-11-
2025
05:00

Ferdy Shipping --
- E / 0 76 / 2

16 /
1 92 1500 200 92 108

09-11-2025
08:12

05-11-2025
00:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 70,547 MT Zone A : 70,431 MT Zone B : 116 MT


